CAMEA PRO LED EVO 20W MAT BIALA RCR 3000K

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Index: 206207/HV
Ingress protection: P44
Impact resistance: IK10
Nominal power [W]: 20
Luminous flux [Im]*: 1900
Colour temperature [K]: 3000
Energy efficiency class: F
Material of the body: PP
Diffuser material: PC
Diffuser type: OPAL
LENA

LIGHTING

w()®
CHARACTERISTICS

Surface mounted round LED bulkhead with integrated, energy-
saving light source LED GO, high luminous flux and ingress
protection class IP44 . Base and ring made of UV-resistant plastic.
Specially formed diffuser made of impact resistant PC ensures the
highest impact resistance of the fitting (IK10). The luminaire made in
an anti-theft version with an additional protective ring. Available

option with a radio motion sensor (RCR).

APPLICATION

Surface mounted luminaire for ceiling or wall installation, dedicated
for indoor use - in general utility rooms, passageways, staircases.
Available option with a radio motion sensor (RCR), which is

particularly recommended for use in public areas

Page 1/2


https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/1676/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/72360/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/51399/pdf_prev

CAMEA PRO LED EVO 20W MAT BIALA RCR 3000K

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Light source:

Nominal power [W]:

Rated power of the luminaire [W]:

Supply voltage [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:
Luminous flux [Im]:
Luminous efficacy [Im/W]:
Energy efficiency class:
Electrical protection class:
Colour temperature [K]:
Colour rendering index:
Power factor:

LED lifespan L70B50 [h]:
Beam angle []:

Diffuser material:
Diffuser type:

Material of the body:

Card creation date: 06 December 2018

LED module
20

21
220-240
50-60
1900

91

F

Il

3000
>80
0.52
50000
120

PC
OPAL
PP

Colour of the body:
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:
Impact resistance:
Ingress protection:
Mounting version:
Working temperature [°C]:
Motion sensor:

Net weight [kg]:

CE certificate:

Index:

EAN:

Category type:

ETIM class:

Photobiological safety:

Warranty [years]:

Luminaire rated power Omin [W]:

Manual:

The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. *

This product is a subject to electric andelectronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE).

LE NA Lena Lighting S.A.

ul. Kérnicka 52, 63-000 Sroda Wielkopolska

LIGHTING tel. +48 6128 60 333 (Pn-Pt, 8-16), e-mail: hello@lenalighting.pl, www.lenalighting.pl

white

©300/90

IK10

P44

surface

from -20 to +35
yes

0.670

56/2015
206207/HV
5905963206207/HV
bulkheads

EC002892

Risk Group 1 (no photobiological
hazard under normal behavioral
limitation)

2

21

Download PDF

Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%

Certificate CE - Nr: 56/2015

Page 2/2


https://system.lenalighting.pl/download/card/files/1218
https://system.lenalighting.pl/download/card/files/1217

