CAMEA PRO LED EVO 20W MAT BIAŁA RCR 3000K

DETAILED CARD





TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Index:	206207/HV
Ingress protection:	IP44
Impact resistance:	IK10
Nominal power [W]:	20
Luminous flux [lm]*:	1900
Colour temperature [K]:	3000
Energy efficiency class:	F
Material of the body:	PP
Diffuser material:	PC
Diffuser type:	OPAL

CHARACTERISTICS

Surface mounted round LED bulkhead with integrated, energy-saving light source LED GO!, high luminous flux and ingress protection class IP44. Base and ring made of UV-resistant plastic. Specially formed diffuser made of impact resistant PC ensures the highest impact resistance of the fitting (IK10). The luminaire made in an anti-theft version with an additional protective ring. Available option with a radio motion sensor (RCR).

APPLICATION

Surface mounted luminaire for ceiling or wall installation, dedicated for indoor use - in general utility rooms, passageways, staircases. Available option with a radio motion sensor (RCR), which is particularly recommended for use in public areas



CAMEA PRO LED EVO 20W MAT BIAŁA RCR 3000K

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Light source:	LED module
Nominal power [W]:	20
Rated power of the luminaire [W]:	21
Supply voltage [V]:	220-240
Frequency [Hz]:	50 - 60
Luminous flux [lm]:	1900
Luminous efficacy [lm/W]:	91
Energy efficiency class:	F
Electrical protection class:	II
Colour temperature [K]:	3000
Colour rendering index:	>80
Power factor:	0.52
LED lifespan L70B50 [h]:	50000
Beam angle [°]:	120
Diffuser material:	PC
Diffuser type:	OPAL
Material of the body:	PP

Colour of the body:	white
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:	ø300/90
Impact resistance:	IK10
Ingress protection:	IP44
Mounting version:	surface
Working temperature [°C]:	from -20 to +35
Motion sensor:	yes
Net weight [kg]:	0.670
CE certificate:	<u>56/2015</u>
Index:	206207/HV
EAN:	5905963206207/HV
Category type:	bulkheads
ETIM class:	EC002892
Photobiological safety:	Risk Group 1 (no photobiological hazard under normal behavioral limitation)
Warranty [years]:	2
Luminaire rated power 0min [W]:	21
Manual:	Download PDF

Card creation date: 06 December 2018



